Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
9th

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

PIRITA SURF 6.- 8.09.2019
Pirita Surfiklubi, Tallinn

Techno 293

u17 U17

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail No Helm Name

36
6969
277
143
616
312
399
105
379
169
606

Joonas Mik

Joonas Vaar

Kristofer Rajasalu
Romek Roolaht

Alan MitSulis

Evert Harm

Kaur Saarits

Kert Purde

Uku Roosimélder
Saara Katarina Merioja

Miriam Haava

CLUB
TPLK
NYCS
TPLK
TPLK
TPLK
TPLK
NYCS
Pirita Surfiklubi
NYCS
TPLK
TPLK

Helm Sex CLASS

MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
WOMAN
WOMAN

Techno 293 Youth U17
Techno 293 Youth U17
Techno 293 Youth U17
Techno 293 Youth U17
Techno 293 Youth U17
Techno 293 Youth U17
Techno 293 Youth U17
Techno 293 Youth U17
Techno 293 Youth U17
Techno 293 Youth U17
Techno 293 Youth U17

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

u17
ut7
u17
u17
ut7
u17
ut7
ut7
u17
ut7
u17
u17

R1
1.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
12.0 DNC
7.0
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC

R2
1.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC
12.0 DNC

Total
2.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
10.0
11.0
19.0
19.0
24.0
24.0
24.0

Nett
2.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
10.0
11.0
19.0
19.0
24.0
24.0
24.0
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